
Portland, Victoria
July 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Portland, evaporation and sunshine measured at Mount Gambier.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure, cloud and rainfall observations are from Portland Airport {station 090171}. Evaporation and sunshine observations are from Mount
Gambier Aero {station 026021}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1025.99SE89611.41028.5Calm 21006.113:2424SE5.612.74.2Tu1
1020.813SSW46512.91022.59SSE810010.310:1424SSE5.813.66.1We2
1017.16NNE66114.21019.99NNE997.310:3617NNE0.214.81.6Th3
1014.015N87011.71016.617NNE996.611:2033N0.413.32.4Fr4
1011.015ENE85314.41013.819NE66510.311:2439NE014.66.6Sa5
1014.815WSW7113.91014.97NE8939.914:2324W015.68.6Su6
1012.620NNW6713.91017.613N1006.312:5935NNW0.415.65.2Mo7
996.939S7411.1993.828N8310.713:3278W0.212.96.3Tu8
995.524N88510.01001.715N996.201:1450WNW9.211.44.3We9

1008.131W87310.11004.435WSW8857.508:3057WSW10.813.86.3Th10
1018.326WSW6414.01015.231W88313.800:2761WNW8.614.97.4Fr11
1022.120NW89513.11024.015N41009.813:0333NNW0.415.17.1Sa12
1006.435W89810.91009.631NNW76211.915:2178WSW0.612.29.8Su13
1010.815NW8989.81014.815NNW8797.801:0446SW10.411.97.3Mo14
1010.820NW87012.81011.415NNW11007.120:1848NW10.813.76.0Tu15
1014.220NNW88213.21015.811N8999.923:1248NNW12.614.57.1We16
1017.022WSW86013.41015.317WSW88510.900:4450NW19.413.99.9Th17
1015.922NNW77912.71019.213N2997.514:4643NNW1.214.75.2Fr18
1011.646WNW55812.71007.633NNW8629.814:3869WNW012.97.5Sa19
1019.315N6612.81021.911NNE81006.000:3435WNW6.614.05.0Su20
1008.426N4515.11015.713NNE86910.114:3656NNE0.215.25.8Mo21
989.744N89310.0996.228NNE77210.818:2293WNW012.79.0Tu22

1013.822WSW86212.01012.024WSW7769.303:1069WSW23.813.16.2We23
1017.617N6114.01019.917NNW8839.211:1333N0.614.46.6Th24
1005.617E8847.41012.920NNE8609.912:4243ENE010.45.9Fr25
995.86SW88711.1996.47E81007.511:4222NNE11.412.96.8Sa26

1000.524SW89610.7999.613WSW410010.911:4150SW13.014.17.2Su27
1010.522WSW87313.01009.420WSW37810.912:5843WSW13.414.09.6Mo28
1015.511SE88910.61016.5Calm 81008.912:4024SE5.011.86.3Tu29
1021.111SSE46212.61020.42SE21008.616:4630SE10.013.54.3We30
1027.313SSE46212.21028.56NE8998.912:0731N1.413.44.2Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1011.92077412.21013.4156889.113.66.3Mean
989.76#4457.4993.8Calm 1606.010.41.6Lowest

1027.346WNW89815.11028.535WSW810013.893WNW23.815.69.9Highest
182.0Total
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